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Advantedge 1200mm
DESCRIPTION
A2ORDERING NUMBER

REVISED DATE

WEIGHT UNITSESTIMATED WEIGHT
PLATE INDICATOR

DRAWING USE

SIMILAR TO

DESCRIPTION BYREV

GENERAL NOTES
1.
2.

3.

4.

WELDING SYMBOLS STANDARDTO ISO 2553 METHOD A.
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARPEDGES
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERSUNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
THIRD ANGLEPROJECTION
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BELLE BANNE CONVEYOR PRODUCTS

DATE

www.bbcp.com.au
e-mail    info@bbcp.com.auAdvantEdge Belt Cleaner

1AdvantEdge 1200 - 1800 SIDE ASSEMBLY170042 4
2BLADE PIN1700373
1Advantedge POLE 1200mm BW1700262
1Advantedge BLADE 1168mm1700161

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM CODEITEM

1

3

2

4

1168 BLADE WIDTH

2000 POLE LENGTH

n 60

150

150

165
(21

4.5
)

NOTES:REFER TO THE "AdvantEdge BELT CLEANER IOMM" FOR FULLINSTALLATION, OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS.


